NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 500

TRAIN NO 1MB4 SP32 6PS7 8922 2120 3924 SP34 2MW7 ST24 2122
LENGTH (Metres) 1500 0 1800 680 900 680 0 1200 0 651
DAYS MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON
SCHEDULE A2 XPL A2 C3 1 C3 XPL EXP XPT 1
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT CLK PNT PNB PNB PNB CLK QuB CLK PNB
COMMODITY PC Passenger Intermodal Grain General Frei Grain Passenger Steel Passenger | General Frei
Albury arr
dep| 00:02 05:17 11:55
Ettamogah arr
00:10 05:28 12:00
00:16 05:35 12:04
Gerogery arr
dep| 00:22 05:45 12:11
Culcairn arr 12:21
00:36 06:03 12:22
Culcairn North arr
dep| 00:39 06:06 12:24
Henty arr 12:32
dep| 00:46 06:16 12:33
Yerong Creek arr
00:55 06:28 12:42
The Rock 12:49
01:05 06:40 12:50
Uranquinty
01:13 06:50 12:56
Wagga Wagga arr 13:07
dep| 01:24 07:05 13:11
Bomen Xover arr 07:16
01:32 08:34 13:19
Harefield arr 13:29
dep| 01:44 08:47 13:41
Junee arr | 01:57 09:03 13:51
dep| 02:07 09:08 13:54
Cootamundra arr 14:38
03:01 08:20 10:06 14:42
03:05 05:21 04:36 08:31 10:09 14:48
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 03:24 05:41 04:59 08:54 10:30 14:58
Demondrille arr
dep| 03:38 05:55 05:15 09:10 10:44 15:09
Harden arr 05:23 15:14
dep| 03:44 06:01 06:25 09:17 10:50 15:15
Yass Jct arr 07:10 11:58 16:05
dep| 04:50 07:20 07:57 10:48 12:25 16:07
Fish River dep| 05:35 08:08 08:56 11:47 13:12 16:43
Joppa Junction dep| 06:11 08:16 08:46 09:43 12:15 12:34 13:16 13:48 17:08 17:17
Goulburn arr 08:22 12:23 13:22 17:14 17:25
. 06:16 08:25 08:51 09:49 14:25 12:40 13:25 13:53 17:16 17:33
FORMS OR DESTINATION ACR CTN TKF IHB BTA IHB CTN PTK CTN CDhY

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 501

TRAIN NO SP36 6PS1 3112 2CM3 3936 3926 2MB1 2MS7 ST22 2MB9
LENGTH (Metres) 0 1800 1100 1500 850 680 1300 900 0 900
DAYS MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON
SCHEDULE XPL A2 C1 GRF/JUN B/ C3 C3 A2 SFR XPT A2
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR CLK GWI QuB PNT PNB PNB GWI QuB CLK SCT
COMMODITY Passenger Intermodal | General Frei | General Frei Grain Grain Intermodal Intermodal Passenger Intermodal
Albury arr
dep 20:24 20:46 23:11 23:44
Ettamogah arr
20:32 20:54 23:16 23:52
20:38 21:00 23:20 23:58
Gerogery arr
dep 20:44 21:06 23:27 00:04
Culcairn arr 23:36
20:58 21:20 23:37 00:18
Culcairn North arr 21:01
dep 23:16 21:23 23:39 00:21
Henty arr 23:47
dep 23:23 21:30 23:48 00:28
Yerong Creek arr 21:40
23:32 22:38 23:57 00:37
The Rock 00:04
23:42 22:49 00:05 00:47
Uranquinty
23:50 22:56 00:12 00:55
Wagga Wagga arr 00:22 01:07
dep 00:01 23:08 00:25 01:12
Bomen Xover arr 00:09
00:45 23:16 00:33 01:22
Harefield arr
dep 18:57 00:58 23:28 00:41 01:34
Junee arr 19:55 01:11 23:41 00:48
dep 19:12 01:21 00:10 00:51 01:46
Cootamundra arr 01:35
20:09 21:55 02:15 01:04 01:39 02:39
17:54 20:12 21:41 22:06 02:19 01:08 01:46 02:43
Wallendbeen arr
dep 18:13 20:33 22:04 22:29 02:38 01:27 01:58 03:02
Demondrille arr
dep 18:27 20:47 22:20 22:45 02:52 01:41 02:10 03:16
Harden arr 02:16
dep 18:33 20:53 22:27 22:52 02:58 01:47 02:17 03:22
Yass Jct arr 19:40 04:05 02:54 03:07
dep 20:11 22:00 23:58 00:23 06:17 03:26 03:08 04:28
Fish River dep 20:57 22:46 00:57 01:22 07:03 04:12 03:42 05:13
Joppa Junction dep| 18:29 21:33 23:22 01:44 02:09 07:39 04:48 04:08 05:49
Goulburn arr | 18:35 01:51 04:13
. 18:38 21:38 23:27 03:20 02:15 07:44 04:53 04:15 05:54
FORMS OR DESTINATION CTN GLE CVR APD IHB IHB ACR MBT CTN SCB

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 502

TRAIN NO 2MB4 SP32 3930 8922 7PS6 2120 3924 SP34 3MW7 ST24
LENGTH (Metres) 1800 0 636 680 1800 900 680 0 1200 0
DAYS TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE
SCHEDULE A2 XPL C3 C3 B1 1 C3 XPL EXP XPT
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT CLK PNB PNB PNT PNB PNB CLK QuB CLK
COMMODITY Intermodal Passenger Grain Grain Intermodal | General Frei Grain Passenger Steel Passenger
Albury arr
dep| 00:02 06:02 11:55
Ettamogah arr
00:10 06:13 12:00
00:16 06:20 12:04
Gerogery arr
dep| 00:22 06:30 12:11
Culcairn arr 12:21
00:36 06:48 12:22
Culcairn North arr
dep| 00:39 06:51 12:24
Henty arr 12:32
dep| 00:46 07:01 12:33
Yerong Creek arr
00:55 07:13 12:42
The Rock 12:49
01:05 07:25 12:50
Uranquinty
01:13 07:35 12:56
Wagga Wagga arr 13:07
dep| 01:24 07:50 13:11
Bomen Xover arr 08:01
01:32 08:34 13:19
Harefield arr 13:29
dep| 01:44 08:47 13:41
Junee arr | 01:57 09:03 13:51
dep| 02:07 09:08 13:54
Cootamundra arr 14:38
03:01 04:45 08:20 10:06 14:42
03:05 04:56 05:44 08:12 08:31 10:09 14:48
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 03:24 05:19 06:07 08:38 08:54 10:30 14:58
Demondrille arr
dep| 03:38 05:35 06:23 08:51 09:10 10:44 15:09
Harden arr 15:14
dep| 03:44 05:42 06:30 08:56 09:17 10:50 15:15
Yass Jct arr 11:58 16:05
dep| 04:50 07:13 08:01 10:11 10:48 12:26 16:07
Fish River dep| 05:35 08:12 09:00 11:08 11:47 13:13 16:43
Joppa Junction dep| 06:11 08:16 08:59 09:47 11:23 12:15 12:34 13:16 13:49 17:08
Goulburn arr 08:22 11:29 12:23 13:22 17:14
. 06:16 08:25 09:05 09:53 11:44 14:25 12:40 13:25 13:54 17:16
FORMS OR DESTINATION ACR CTN IHB IHB TKF BTA IHB CTN PTK CTN

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 503

TRAIN NO 2122 SP36 2YN2 3928 3112 8932 3926 3MS7 3CM3 3MC2
LENGTH (Metres) 651 0 1500 636 1100 450 680 900 1500 1500
DAYS TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE
SCHEDULE 1 XPL C1 C3 C1 C3 C3 SFR GRF/JUN B/ A2
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNB CLK PNT PNB QuB PNB PNB QuB PNT PNT
COMMODITY General Frei Passenger Steel Grain General Frei PC Grain Intermodal | General Frei | General Frei
Albury arr
dep 18:49 19:57
Ettamogah arr 20:06
18:57 20:36
19:03 20:43
Gerogery arr
dep 19:09 20:49
Culcairn arr
19:23 21:03
Culcairn North arr
dep 19:26 21:06
Henty arr
dep 19:33 21:13
Yerong Creek arr 21:22
19:42 21:34
The Rock
19:52 21:45
Uranquinty 20:00 21:53
20:38 22:05
Wagga Wagga arr 20:52
dep 21:06 22:17
Bomen Xover arr 22:25
21:15 23:17
Harefield arr
dep 18:57 21:27 23:30
Junee arr 21:40 19:55 23:43
dep 19:12 22:20 00:03
Cootamundra arr
15:55 20:09 21:40 23:14
15:27 16:06 20:12 19:04 21:51 23:18
Wallendbeen arr
dep 15:48 16:29 20:33 19:27 22:14 23:37
Demondrille arr
16:02 16:45 20:47 19:43 22:30 23:51
16:08 16:52 20:53 19:50 22:37 23:57
Yass Jct arr 21:22 01:04
dep 17:15 18:23 22:00 22:12 00:08 01:24
Fish River dep 18:25 19:22 22:46 23:12 01:07 02:10
Joppa Junction dep| 17:17 18:29 19:01 20:09 23:22 23:59 01:54 02:46
Goulburn arr | 17:25 18:35 19:07
. 17:33 18:38 19:08 20:15 23:27 00:05 02:00 02:51
[FORMS OR DESTINATION _ CDY CTN MDO NOW CVR PTK THB MBT APD GRF

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 504

TRAIN NO 3MB5 ST22 3MB9 3MB4 SP32 8922 1PS6 2120 3924 SP34
LENGTH (Metres) 1500 0 900 1800 0 680 1800 900 680 0
DAYS TUE TUE TUE WED WED WED WED WED WED WED
SCHEDULE TRL XPT A2 A2 XPL C3 A2 1 C3 XPL
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT CLK SCT PNT CLK PNB PNT PNB PNB CLK
COMMODITY Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Intermodal Passenger Grain Intermodal | General Frei Grain Passenger
Albury arr
dep| 22:23 23:11 23:46 00:03
Ettamogah arr | 22:33
23:33 23:16 23:54 00:11
23:36 23:20 00:00 00:17
Gerogery arr
dep| 23:44 23:27 00:06 00:23
Culcairn arr 23:36
23:56 23:37 00:20 00:37
Culcairn North arr
dep| 00:00 23:39 00:23 00:40
Henty arr 23:47
dep| 00:06 23:48 00:30 00:47
Yerong Creek arr
00:15 23:57 00:39 00:56
The Rock 00:04
00:24 00:05 00:49 01:06
Uranquinty
00:31 00:12 00:57 01:14
Wagga Wagga arr 00:22 01:08
dep| 00:42 00:25 01:13 01:25
Bomen Xover arr
00:49 00:33 01:22 01:33
Harefield arr
dep| 00:57 00:41 01:34 01:45
Junee arr | 01:08 00:48 01:58
dep| 01:13 00:51 01:46 02:08
Cootamundra arr 01:35
02:00 01:39 02:39 03:02 08:20
02:04 01:46 02:43 03:06 05:44 07:14 08:31
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 02:23 01:58 03:02 03:25 06:07 07:33 08:54
Demondrille arr
dep| 02:42 02:10 03:16 03:39 06:23 07:47 09:10
Harden arr 02:16
dep| 02:49 02:17 03:22 03:45 06:30 07:53 09:17
Yass Jct arr | 03:46 03:07
dep| 03:49 03:08 04:28 04:51 08:01 08:59 10:48
Fish River dep| 04:30 03:42 05:13 05:36 09:00 09:44 11:47
Joppa Junction dep| 04:59 04:08 05:49 06:12 08:16 09:47 10:21 12:15 12:34 13:16
Goulburn arr 04:13 08:22 12:23 13:22
. 05:04 04:15 05:54 06:17 08:25 09:53 10:26 14:15 12:40 13:25
FORMS OR DESTINATION ACR CTN SCB ACR CTN IHB TKF BTA IHB CTN

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 505

TRAIN NO AMW7 ST24 2122 SP36 3AB6 3112 3926 3936 4MC2 4CM3
LENGTH (Metres) 1200 0 651 0 1800 1100 680 850 1500 1440
DAYS WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED
SCHEDULE EXP XPT 1 XPL A2 C1 C3 C3 A2 GRF/JUN B/
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR QuB CLK PNB CLK PNT QuB PNB PNB PNT PNT
COMMODITY Steel Passenger | General Frei | Passenger Intermodal | General Frei Grain Grain General Frei | General Frei
Albury arr
dep| 07:04 11:55 18:51
Ettamogah arr 19:00
07:15 12:00 19:30
07:22 12:04 19:37
Gerogery arr
dep| 07:32 12:11 19:43
Culcairn arr 12:21
07:50 12:22 19:57
Culcairn North arr
dep| 07:53 12:24 20:00
Henty arr 12:32
dep| 08:03 12:33 20:07
Yerong Creek arr 20:16
08:15 12:42 20:31
The Rock 12:49
08:27 12:50 20:42
Uranquinty 20:50
08:37 12:56 21:44
Wagga Wagga arr 13:07 21:56
dep| 08:52 13:11 22:13
Bomen Xover arr 22:22
09:02 13:19 23:11
Harefield arr 13:29
dep| 09:14 13:41 18:57 23:24
Junee arr | 09:30 13:51 23:37 20:47
dep| 09:38 13:54 19:12 23:57
Cootamundra arr 14:38
10:36 14:42 20:09 22:00
10:39 14:48 19:01 20:12 22:11 22:41
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 11:00 14:58 19:20 20:33 22:34 23:04
Demondrille arr
dep| 11:14 15:09 19:34 20:47 22:50 23:20
Harden arr 15:14
dep| 11:20 15:15 19:40 20:53 22:57 23:27
Yass Jct arr 16:05
dep| 12:27 16:07 20:45 22:00 00:28 00:58
Fish River dep| 13:13 16:43 21:30 22:46 01:27 01:57
Joppa Junction dep| 13:49 17:08 17:17 18:29 22:05 23:22 02:14 02:44
Goulburn arr 17:14 17:25 18:35 02:51
. 13:54 17:16 17:33 18:38 22:10 23:27 02:20 04:36
FORMS OR DESTINATION PTK CTN CDY CTN ACR CVR IHB IHB GRF APD

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 506

TRAIN NO 4MS7 4MS2 ST22 4MB9 4MB4 3930 SP32 8922 4MB1 2PS7
LENGTH (Metres) 900 1500 0 900 1800 636 0 680 1300 1800
DAYS WED WED WED WED THU THU THU THU THU THU
SCHEDULE SFR A XPT A2 A2 C3 XPL C3 A2 A2
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR QuB PNT CLK SCT PNT PNB CLK PNB GWI PNT
COMMODITY Intermodal Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Intermodal Grain Passenger Grain Intermodal Intermodal
Albury arr
dep| 20:47 22:23 23:11 23:45 00:02 04:27
Ettamogah arr 22:33
20:55 23:33 23:16 23:53 00:10 04:35
21:01 23:36 23:20 23:59 00:16 04:41
Gerogery arr
dep| 21:07 23:44 23:27 00:05 00:22 04:47
Culcairn arr 23:36
21:21 23:56 23:37 00:19 00:36 05:01
21:24 00:00 23:39 00:22 00:39 05:04
Henty arr 23:47
dep| 21:31 00:06 23:48 00:29 00:46 05:11
Yerong Creek arr | 21:41
21:45 00:15 23:57 00:38 00:55 05:20
The Rock 00:04
21:56 00:24 00:05 00:48 01:05 05:30
Uranquinty 22:04
22:30 00:31 00:12 00:56 01:13 05:38
Wagga Wagga arr 00:22 01:07
dep| 22:43 00:42 00:25 01:12 01:25 05:49
Bomen Xover arr
22:51 00:49 00:33 01:21 01:33 05:57
Harefield arr
dep| 23:03 00:57 00:41 01:33 01:46 06:09
Junee arr | 23:16 01:07 00:48 02:00 06:22
dep| 23:26 01:12 00:51 01:45 02:10 06:32
Cootamundra arr 01:35
00:20 01:59 01:39 02:38 03:04 03:45 07:26
00:24 02:03 01:46 02:42 03:08 03:56 05:44 07:30 08:13
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 00:43 02:22 01:58 03:01 03:27 04:19 06:07 07:49 08:33
Demondrille arr
dep| 00:57 02:41 02:10 03:15 03:41 04:35 06:23 08:03 08:47
Harden arr 02:16
dep| 01:03 02:48 02:17 03:21 03:47 04:42 06:30 08:09 08:53
Yass Jct arr | 02:10 03:45 03:07 09:16 10:00
dep| 02:12 04:12 03:08 04:27 04:53 06:13 08:01 09:37 10:20
Fish River dep| 02:58 04:53 03:42 05:12 05:38 07:13 09:00 10:23 11:06
Joppa Junction dep| 03:34 05:22 04:08 05:48 06:14 08:00 08:16 09:47 10:59 11:42
Goulburn arr 05:28 04:13 08:10 08:22 11:48
. 03:39 05:38 04:15 05:53 06:19 08:35 08:25 09:53 11:04 12:04
FORMS OR DESTINATION MBT TKF CTN SCB ACR IHB CTN IHB ACR TKF

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 507

TRAIN NO 2120 3924 5MwW7 SP42 SP34 ST24 2122 SP36 4YN2 3112
LENGTH (Metres) 900 680 1200 0 0 0 651 0 1500 1100
DAYS THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU
SCHEDULE 1 C3 EXP XPL XPL XPT 1 XPL C1 C1
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNB PNB QuB CLK CLK CLK PNB CLK PNT QuB
COMMODITY General Frei Grain Steel Passenger Passenger Passenger | General Frei | Passenger Steel General Frei
Albury arr
dep 06:17 11:55
Ettamogah arr
06:28 12:00
06:35 12:04
Gerogery arr
dep 06:45 12:11
Culcairn arr 12:21
07:03 12:22
Culcairn North arr
dep 07:06 12:24
Henty arr 12:32
dep 07:16 12:33
Yerong Creek arr
07:28 12:42
The Rock 12:49
07:40 12:50
Uranquinty
07:50 12:56
Wagga Wagga arr 13:07
dep 08:05 13:11
Bomen Xover arr
08:15 13:19
Harefield arr 13:29
dep 08:27 13:41 18:57
Junee arr 08:43 09:40 13:51
dep 08:48 09:50 13:54 19:12
Cootamundra arr 10:32 14:38
08:20 09:46 10:34 14:42 20:09
08:31 09:49 10:37 14:48 15:01 20:12
Wallendbeen arr
dep 08:54 10:10 10:50 14:58 15:22 20:33
Demondrille arr
dep 09:10 10:24 11:02 15:09 15:36 20:47
Harden arr 11:08 15:14
dep 09:17 10:30 11:10 15:15 15:42 20:53
Yass Jct arr 11:38 12:00 16:05 16:50
dep 10:48 12:26 12:02 16:07 17:18 22:00
Fish River dep 11:47 13:13 12:37 16:43 18:05 22:46
Joppa Junction dep| 12:20 12:34 13:49 13:07 13:11 17:08 17:17 18:29 18:41 23:22
Goulburn arr | 12:28 13:12 13:16 17:14 17:25 18:35
. 14:25 12:40 1354 | - 13:25 17:16 17:33 18:38 18:46 23:27
FORMS OR DESTINATION BTA IHB PTK TERM CTN CTN CcDY CTN MDO CVR

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 508

TRAIN NO 8932 3926 5MC2 5CM3 5MS7 5MB5 ST22 5MB4 3PS1 SP32
LENGTH (Metres) 450 680 1500 1440 900 1500 0 1800 1300 0
DAYS THU THU THU THU THU THU THU FRI FRI FRI
SCHEDULE Cc3 C3 A2 GRF/JUN B/ SFR TRL XPT A2 A2 XPL
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNB PNB PNT PNT QuB PNT CLK PNT GWI CLK
COMMODITY PC Grain General Frei | General Frei Intermodal Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Intermodal Passenger
Albury arr
dep 18:51 20:26 22:23 23:11 00:02
Ettamogah arr 19:00
19:30 20:34 22:32 23:16 00:10
19:37 20:40 22:34 23:20 00:16
Gerogery arr
dep 19:43 20:46 22:42 23:27 00:22
Culcairn arr 23:36
19:57 21:00 22:54 23:37 00:36
Culcairn North arr
dep 20:00 21:03 22:58 23:39 00:39
Henty arr 23:47
dep 20:07 21:10 23:04 23:48 00:46
Yerong Creek arr 21:20
20:16 21:58 23:13 23:57 00:55
The Rock 00:04
20:26 22:09 23:22 00:05 01:05
Uranquinty
20:34 22:16 23:29 00:12 01:13
Wagga Wagga arr 20:45 00:22
dep 21:23 22:28 23:40 00:25 01:25
Bomen Xover arr 21:32
22:14 22:36 23:47 00:33 01:33
Harefield arr
dep 22:27 22:48 23:55 00:41 01:45
Junee arr 22:40 19:55 23:01 00:06 00:48 01:58
dep 23:00 23:06 00:11 00:51 02:10
Cootamundra arr 01:35
21:40 00:00 00:58 01:39 03:04
19:14 21:51 00:04 01:02 01:46 03:08 03:47
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 19:37 22:14 00:23 01:21 01:58 03:27 04:06
Demondrille arr
dep| 19:53 22:30 00:37 01:40 02:10 03:41 04:20
Harden arr 00:44 02:16
dep| 20:00 22:37 02:26 01:47 02:17 03:47 04:26
Yass Jct arr | 21:32 02:44 03:07 05:33
dep| 22:12 00:08 03:33 03:18 03:08 04:53 06:21
Fish River dep| 23:12 01:07 04:18 03:59 03:42 05:38 07:07
Joppa Junction dep| 23:59 01:54 04:54 04:28 04:08 06:14 07:43 08:16
Goulburn arr 04:13 08:22
. 00:05 02:00 04:59 04:33 04:15 06:19 07:48 08:25
FORMS OR DESTINATION PTK IHB GRF APD MBT ACR CTN ACR GLE CTN

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 509

TRAIN NO 3PS7 8922 2120 3924 SP34 6MW7 8126 ST24 2122 SP36
LENGTH (Metres) 1800 680 900 680 0 1200 900 0 651 0
DAYS FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI
SCHEDULE A2 C3 1 C3 XPL EXP A2 XPT 1 XPL
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT PNB PNB PNB CLK QuB PNT CLK PNB CLK
COMMODITY Intermodal Grain General Frei Grain Passenger Steel General Frei | Passenger | General Frei Passenger
Albury arr
dep 06:58 11:55
Ettamogah arr
07:09 12:00
07:16 12:04
Gerogery arr
dep 07:26 12:11
Culcairn arr 12:21
07:44 12:22
Culcairn North arr
dep 07:47 12:24
Henty arr 12:32
dep 07:57 12:33
Yerong Creek arr
08:09 12:42
The Rock 12:49
08:21 12:50
Uranquinty
08:31 12:56
Wagga Wagga arr 13:07
dep 08:46 13:11
Bomen Xover arr
08:56 13:19
Harefield arr 13:29
dep 09:08 13:41
Junee arr 09:24 13:51
dep 09:29 13:54
Cootamundra arr 14:38
08:20 10:27 14:42
04:27 05:44 08:31 10:30 11:05 14:48
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 04:46 06:07 08:54 10:51 11:24 14:58
Demondrille arr
dep| 05:00 06:23 09:10 11:05 11:38 15:09
Harden arr | 05:07 15:14
dep| 05:21 06:30 09:17 11:11 11:44 15:15
Yass Jct arr | 06:29 12:19 16:05
dep| 06:55 08:01 10:48 12:26 12:50 16:07
Fish River dep| 07:48 09:00 11:47 13:13 13:35 16:43
Joppa Junction dep| 08:30 09:47 12:15 12:34 13:16 13:49 14:11 17:08 17:17 18:29
Goulburn arr 12:23 13:22 17:14 17:25 18:35
. 08:36 09:53 14:25 12:40 13:25 13:54 14:16 17:16 17:33 18:38
FORMS OR DESTINATION TKF IHB BTA IHB CTN PTK TKF CTN CDhY CTN

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 510

TRAIN NO 3PS6 3926 6MC2 6CM3 6MS2 ST22 6MB4 SP32 3112 6MS7
LENGTH (Metres) 1800 680 1500 1440 1500 0 1800 0 1100 900
DAYS FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI SAT SAT SAT SAT
SCHEDULE A2 C3 A2 GRF/JUN B/ A XPT A2 XPL C1 SFR
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT PNB PNT PNT PNT CLK PNT CLK QuB QuB
COMMODITY Intermodal Grain General Frei | General Frei Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Passenger | General Frei Intermodal
Albury arr
dep 19:04 22:26 23:09 00:02 00:55
Ettamogah arr 19:13
19:43 22:33 23:14 00:10 01:03
19:50 22:35 23:18 00:16 01:09
Gerogery arr 01:16
dep 19:56 22:43 23:25 00:22 02:27
Culcairn arr 23:34
20:10 22:55 23:35 00:36 02:42
20:13 22:59 23:37 00:39 02:45
Henty arr 23:45
dep 20:20 23:05 23:46 00:46 02:52
Yerong Creek arr 20:29 03:02
20:46 23:14 23:55 00:55 03:23
The Rock 00:02
20:57 23:23 00:03 01:05 03:34
Uranquinty 21:05
21:23 23:30 00:11 01:13 03:41
Wagga Wagga arr 21:35 00:22
dep 21:51 23:41 00:25 01:25 03:53
Bomen Xover arr 22:00
22:50 23:48 00:33 01:33 04:01
Harefield arr
dep 23:03 23:56 00:41 01:45 04:13
Junee arr 23:16 19:55 00:06 00:48 01:58 04:26
dep 23:30 00:11 00:51 02:10 04:00 04:36
Cootamundra arr 01:35
21:40 00:58 01:38 03:04 04:58 05:30
15:36 21:51 01:02 01:45 03:08 05:01 05:34
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 15:55 22:14 01:21 01:57 03:27 05:22 05:53
Demondrille arr
dep| 16:09 22:30 01:40 02:09 03:41 05:36 06:07
Harden arr 02:15
dep| 16:15 22:37 01:47 02:16 03:47 05:42 06:13
Yass Jct arr 02:44 03:06 06:50
dep| 17:21 00:08 03:20 03:07 04:53 07:30 07:19
Fish River dep| 18:06 01:07 04:01 03:41 05:38 08:17 08:04
Joppa Junction dep| 18:42 01:54 04:30 04:07 06:14 08:16 08:53 08:40
Goulburn arr 04:13 08:22
. 18:47 02:00 04:35 04:15 06:19 08:25 08:58 08:45
FORMS OR DESTINATION TKF IHB GRF APD TKF CTN ACR CTN CVR MBT

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 511

TRAIN NO 8922 3924 SP34 MW7 4PS6 ST24 2122 SP36 6AB6 5PS7
LENGTH (Metres) 680 680 0 1200 1800 0 900 0 1800 1800
DAYS SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT
SCHEDULE C3 C3 XPL EXP A2 XPT 1 XPL A2 A2
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNB PNB CLK QuB PNT CLK PNB CLK PNT PNT
COMMODITY Grain Grain Passenger Steel Intermodal Passenger | General Frei | Passenger Intermodal Intermodal
Albury arr
dep 07:03 11:55
Ettamogah arr
07:14 12:00
07:21 12:04
Gerogery arr
dep 07:31 12:11
Culcairn arr 12:21
07:49 12:22
Culcairn North arr
dep 07:52 12:24
Henty arr 12:32
dep 08:02 12:33
Yerong Creek arr
08:14 12:42
The Rock 12:49
08:26 12:50
Uranquinty
08:36 12:56
Wagga Wagga arr 13:07
dep 08:51 13:11
Bomen Xover arr
09:01 13:19
Harefield arr 13:29
dep 09:13 13:41
Junee arr 09:29 13:51
dep 09:34 13:54
Cootamundra arr 14:38
08:20 10:32 14:42
03:52 08:31 10:35 12:06 14:48 17:46 21:17
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 04:15 08:54 10:56 12:25 14:58 18:05 21:36
Demondrille arr
dep| 04:31 09:10 11:10 12:39 15:09 18:19 21:50
Harden arr | 04:39 15:14
dep| 06:26 09:17 11:16 12:45 15:15 18:25 21:56
Yass Jct arr 12:24 16:05 19:32
dep| 07:58 10:48 12:39 13:51 16:07 19:50 23:02
Fish River dep| 08:57 11:47 13:26 14:36 16:42 20:36 23:54
Joppa Junction dep| 09:44 12:34 13:14 14:02 15:12 17:07 17:15 18:29 21:12 00:36
Goulburn arr 13:22 17:14 17:23 18:35
. 09:50 12:40 13:25 14:07 15:17 17:16 18:00 18:38 21:17 00:42
FORMS OR DESTINATION IHB IHB CTN PTK TKF CTN CcDY CTN ACR TKF

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 512

TRAIN NO 3926 3936 7™C2 7MB1 ST22 7MB9 8924 SP32 3930 7MB4
LENGTH (Metres) 680 850 1500 1300 0 900 680 0 636 1800
DAYS SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SUN SUN SUN SUN
SCHEDULE C3 C3 A2 A2 XPT A2 C3 XPL C3 A2
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNB PNB PNT GWI CLK SCT PNB CLK PNB PNT
COMMODITY Grain Grain General Frei | Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Grain Passenger Grain Intermodal
Albury arr
dep 19:07 19:57 23:09 23:37 02:01
Ettamogah arr 19:16 02:10
19:46 20:05 23:14 23:45 02:40
19:53 20:11 23:18 23:51 02:47
Gerogery arr
dep 19:59 20:17 23:25 23:57 02:53
Culcairn arr 23:34
dep 20:13 20:31 23:35 00:11 03:07
Culcairn North arr 03:10
dep 20:16 20:34 23:37 00:14 03:38
Henty arr 23:45
dep 20:23 20:41 23:46 00:21 03:45
Yerong Creek arr
20:32 20:50 23:55 00:30 03:54
The Rock 00:02
20:42 21:00 00:03 00:40 04:04
Uranquinty 21:08
20:50 21:54 00:11 00:48 04:12
Wagga Wagga arr 00:22 00:59
dep 21:01 22:06 00:25 01:04 04:23
Bomen Xover arr 21:09
21:54 22:14 00:33 01:13 04:31
Harefield arr
dep 22:07 22:26 00:41 01:25 04:43
Junee arr 22:20 22:39 00:48 04:56
dep | |- 22:47 00:51 01:37 05:01
Cootamundra arr 01:35
21:40 23:41 01:38 02:31 04:25 05:55
21:51 22:41 23:45 01:45 02:35 03:23 04:36 05:59
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 22:14 23:04 00:04 01:57 02:54 03:46 04:59 06:18
Demondrille arr
dep| 22:30 23:20 00:18 02:09 03:08 04:02 05:15 06:32
Harden arr 02:15
dep| 22:37 23:27 00:24 02:16 03:14 04:09 05:22 06:38
Yass Jct arr 01:31 03:06 04:21 05:41
dep| 00:08 00:58 02:13 03:07 04:34 05:51 06:53 07:44
Fish River dep| 01:07 01:57 02:59 03:41 05:20 06:51 07:52 08:29
Joppa Junction dep| 01:54 02:44 03:35 04:07 05:59 07:38 08:16 08:39 09:05
Goulburn arr 02:51 04:13 08:22
. 02:00 04:25 03:40 04:15 06:05 07:44 08:25 08:45 09:10
FORMS OR DESTINATION IHB IHB TERM ACR CTN SCB IHB CTN IHB ACR

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWvVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 513

TRAIN NO 7™MS7 3924 SP42 SP34 ST24 SP36 TYN2 3112 5PS6 3926
LENGTH (Metres) 900 680 0 0 0 0 1500 1100 1800 680
DAYS SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN
SCHEDULE SFR C3 XPL XPL XPT XPL C1 C1 B1 C3
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR QuB PNB CLK CLK CLK CLK PNT QuB PNT PNB
COMMODITY Intermodal Grain Passenger Passenger Passenger Passenger Steel General Frei | Intermodal Grain
Albury arr
dep| 03:22 11:55
Ettamogah arr
03:31 12:00
03:37 12:04
Gerogery arr | 03:44
dep| 03:55 12:11
Culcairn arr 12:21
04:10 12:22
Culcairn North arr | 04:14
dep| 04:30 12:24
Henty arr 12:32
dep| 04:38 12:33
Yerong Creek arr
04:47 12:42
The Rock 12:49
04:57 12:50
Uranquinty
05:04 12:56
Wagga Wagga arr 13:07
dep| 05:16 13:11
Bomen Xover arr
05:24 13:19
Harefield arr 13:29
dep| 05:36 13:41
Junee arr | 05:49 09:40 13:51
dep| 05:59 09:50 13:54 17:30
Cootamundra arr 10:32 14:38
06:53 08:20 10:34 14:42 18:28 22:05
06:57 08:31 10:37 14:48 15:56 18:31 22:01 22:16
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 07:16 08:54 10:50 14:58 16:17 18:52 22:27 22:39
Demondrille arr
dep| 07:30 09:10 11:02 15:09 16:31 19:06 22:40 22:55
Harden arr 11:08 15:14
dep| 07:36 09:17 11:10 15:15 16:37 19:12 22:45 23:02
Yass Jct arr 12:00 16:05
dep| 08:42 10:48 12:02 16:07 17:44 20:19 00:00 00:33
Fish River dep| 09:27 11:47 12:37 16:42 18:30 21:05 00:57 01:32
Joppa Junction dep| 10:03 12:34 13:07 13:11 17:07 18:29 19:06 21:41 01:12 02:19
Goulburn arr 13:12 13:16 17:14 18:35
. 10:08 12:40 | - 13:25 17:16 18:38 19:11 21:46 01:17 02:25
FORMS OR DESTINATION MBT IHB TERM CTN CTN CTN MDO CVR TKF IHB

ARTC Master Train Plan Albury - Goulburn Effective 21st April 2024



NSWVIC Albury - Goulburn PAGE 514
TRAIN NO 1MS2 ST22
LENGTH (Metres) 1500 0
DAYS SUN SUN
SCHEDULE A XPT
PATH TYPE M M
OPERATOR PNT CLK
COMMODITY PC Passenger
Albury arr

dep| 22:24 23:11
Ettamogah arr
22:33 23:16
22:35 23:20
Gerogery arr
dep| 22:43 23:27
Culcairn arr 23:36
22:55 23:37
Culcairn North arr | 22:59
dep| 23:03 23:39
Henty arr 23:47
dep| 23:09 23:48
Yerong Creek arr
23:18 23:57
The Rock 00:04
23:27 00:05
Uranquinty
23:34 00:12
Wagga Wagga arr 00:22
dep| 23:45 00:25
Bomen Xover arr
23:52 00:33
Harefield arr
dep| 00:00 00:41
Junee arr | 00:10 00:48
dep| 00:15 00:51
Cootamundra arr 01:35
01:02 01:39
01:06 01:46
Wallendbeen arr
dep| 01:25 01:58
Demondrille arr
dep| 01:44 02:10
Harden arr 02:16
dep| 01:51 02:17
Yass Jct arr | 02:48 03:07
dep| 03:22 03:08
Fish River dep| 04:03 03:42
Joppa Junction dep| 04:32 04:08
Goulburn arr 04:13
. 04:37 04:15
[FORMS OR DESTINATION _ TKF CTN

ARTC Master Train Plan

Albury - Goulburn

Effective 21st April 2024




